
 
Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 Project Name:  Combined Heat Exchanger Projects (SBI-1) 
 

Procurement Specialist:   Christopher Kusper  
 
 Specification No.:   1298971  Department:   Chicago Department of Aviation  
 
 Conference Date:   August 7, 2025  Conference Location:   ORD AAB, 10510 W. Zemke Road, Chicago, IL  
 

Attendee Name 
(Last, First) Company Name Company Address Telephone 

Number E-Mail Address 

Bieschke, Alex Epstein 600 W Fulton St, Chicago, IL 
60661 (312) 454-9100 abieschke@epsteinglobal.com 

Burciaga, Sandra City of Chicago, Chicago Department of 
Aviation 

10510 W. Zemke Road, 
Chicago, IL 60666  773-894-3268 Sandra.Burciaga@cityofchicago.org 

Clusserath, Jerry Integrated Demolition Service, LLC 
 

636 W Richton Rd, Crete, IL 
60417 

708-998-8386 
s jerry@integrateddemolition.com 

Daluga, Devlin Comprehensive Construction Solutions 
(CCS) 

5842 W Montrose Chicago IL 
60634 
 

(708) 825-5051 
 billing@ccs-nuvet.com 

Deva Reddy, 
Jayadeep  Epstein 600 W Fulton St, Chicago, IL 

60661 312-429-8308 jreddy@epsteinglobal.com 

Dietz, Matt Accel Construction Group LLC 2211 N Elston, Suite 302, 
Chicago, L 60614 224-257-0525 mdietz@acceldevgroup.com 

Erickson, William Connect Chicago Alliance  10510 W. Zemke Road, 
Chicago, IL 60666  224-200-6873 werickson@connectchicagojv.com 

Franco, Michael Royal Crane Services, Inc. 
3950 W. 155th Street 
Markham, IL 60428 
 

(708) 974-0832  michael@royalcrane.us 

Guerrero, Cynthia Connect Chicago Alliance 10510 W. Zemke Road, 
Chicago, IL 60666  224-200-6873 cguerrero@connectchicagojv.com 

https://www.google.com/search?q=epstein+%26+sons&rlz=1C1GCEA_enUS1168US1168&oq=Epstein+%26+sons&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUqBwgAEAAYgAQyBwgAEAAYgAQyCggBEAAYChgWGB4yCAgCEAAYFhgeMggIAxAAGBYYHjIKCAQQABgKGBYYHjIICAUQABgWGB4yCAgGEAAYFhgeMggIBxAAGBYYHjIICAgQABgWGB4yCggJEAAYChgWGB7SAQgyMDY3ajBqNKgCALACAQ&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
https://www.google.com/search?q=epstein+%26+sons&rlz=1C1GCEA_enUS1168US1168&oq=Epstein+%26+sons&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUqBwgAEAAYgAQyBwgAEAAYgAQyCggBEAAYChgWGB4yCAgCEAAYFhgeMggIAxAAGBYYHjIKCAQQABgKGBYYHjIICAUQABgWGB4yCAgGEAAYFhgeMggIBxAAGBYYHjIICAgQABgWGB4yCggJEAAYChgWGB7SAQgyMDY3ajBqNKgCALACAQ&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8


 
Attendee Name 

(Last, First) Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number E-Mail Address 

Hayes, David CT Mechanical 
1200 Capitol Drive  
Addison, IL 60101  
 

630.631.1310 
 dhayes@ctmechanical.com 

Hayes, Karl CT Mechanical 
1200 Capitol Drive  
Addison, IL 60101  
 

630.631.1310 
 khayes@ctmechanical.com 

Krall, Leo SPAAN Tech 
 

311 S Wacker Dr, Suite 3200, 
Chicago, IL 60606 
 

312-277-8866 lkarall@spaantech.com 

Kusper, Christopher City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  
Room 806, Chicago, IL 60602 312-744-9761 Christopher.kusper@cityofchicago.org 

Leipold, Mark Care Plus 10510 W. Zemke Road, 
Chicago, IL 60666  773-894-3605 mleipold@careplusllc.org 

Maicke, Michael Care Plus 10510 W. Zemke Road, 
Chicago, IL 60666  847-344-7096 mmaicke@careplusllc.org 

Nelson, Susan Autumn Construction Services, Inc. 87 Eisenhower Lane South, 
Lombard, IL 60148 630-588-9585 susan.nelson@autumnconstruction.com 

 

O’Grady, Jim CT Mechanical 
1200 Capitol Drive  
Addison, IL 60101  
 

630.631.1310 
 dhayes@ctmechanical.com 

Park, Samantha  City of Chicago, Chicago Department of 
Aviation 

10510 W. Zemke Road, 
Chicago, IL 60666  (773) 894-3279 Samantha.park@cityofchicago.org 

Poda, Max Royal Crane Services, Inc. 
3950 W. 155th Street 
Markham, IL 60428 
 

(708) 974-0832  michael@royalcrane.us 

Qian, Wei CCJM 303 E Wacker, Suite 303, 
Chicago, IL 312-626-2996 wqian@ccjm.com 

Roche, Nicole City of Chicago, Chicago Department of 
Aviation 

10510 W. Zemke Road, 
Chicago, IL 60666  773-686-3579 Nicole.roche@cityofchicago.org 

Schultz, Kyle Care Plus 10510 W. Zemke Road, 
Chicago, IL 60666  847-344-7096 kschultz@careplusllc.org 

tel:+16305889585
mailto:susan.nelson@autumnconstruction.com


 
Attendee Name 

(Last, First) Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number E-Mail Address 

Solis, Christian Craft Mechanical 
4639 W. Armitage Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60639 
 

815-409-9349 quotes@craftmbe.com 

Termine, Richard Comprehensive Construction Solutions 
(CCS) 

5842 W Montrose Chicago IL 
60634 
 

(708) 825-5051 
 rickt597@gmail.com 

Wachowiak, Jason Connect Chicago Alliance 10510 W. Zemke Road, 
Chicago, IL 60666  773-894-3702 jwachowiak@connectchicagojv.com 

Wilson, Mike Autumn Construction Services, Inc. 87 Eisenhower Lane South, 
Lombard, IL 60148 630-588-9585 mike.wilson@autumnconstruction.com 

 

 

tel:+16305889585
mailto:mike.wilson@autumnconstruction.com

